DCSD Board Committees' Feedback

Q1 On which Board Committee do you serve?

Answered: 41  Skipped: 0
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Q2 How long have you served on this Committee?
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Q3 How well do you believe the Board Committee has achieved its stated

priorities over the past year?

Answered: 41  Skipped: 0
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Very poorly

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Very well 19.51%

Well 53.66%
Adequately 26.83%
Poorly 0.00%

Very poorly 0.00%
TOTAL

3/27

90% 100%

22

11

41



DCSD Board Committees' Feedback

Q4 How effectively does the Committee communicate and collaborate with

each other?

Answered: 41  Skipped: 0
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Q5 How effectively does the Committee communicate and collaborate with

the Board Liaison(s) to the Committee?

Answered: 41  Skipped: 0
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Q6 How effectively does the Committee communicate and collaborate with

the Staff liaison?

Answered: 41  Skipped: 0
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Q7 How effectively does the Committee communicate and collaborate with

the Board as a whole?

Answered: 41  Skipped: 0
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72 2,955
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Q8 Do you have examples of success with communication and
collaboration?

Answered: 27  Skipped: 14
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Q9 Do you have any recommendations for ways to improve
communication and collaboration?

Answered: 24  Skipped: 17
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Q10 In what ways has the Committee contributed to the overall strategic
goals and mission of DCSD?

Answered: 27  Skipped: 14
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Q11 Are the meetings productive and well-attended by Committee
members?

Answered: 40  Skipped: 1

No
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Q12 Are meeting agendas clear and aligned with the Committee's purpose

and objectives?

Answered: 40  Skipped: 1
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Q13 How satisfied are you with your level of involvement and contribution?

Answered: 40  Skipped: 1
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Q14 Are there gaps in expertise or skills within the committee, and if so,
how can these be addressed?

Answered: 23  Skipped: 18
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Q15 How well does the Committee understand and align with the broader
goals and strategies set by the board?

Answered: 40  Skipped: 1
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Q16 Is there clear communication among Committee members?

Answered: 40  Skipped: 1
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Q17 Are board members informed about Committee activities?
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Q18 In what ways does the Committee seek input or feedback from the full
board, and how is that feedback utilized?

Answered: 25  Skipped: 16
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Q19 How well does the Committee make decisions?

Answered: 40  Skipped: 1
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Q20 Are these decisions well-informed and evidence-based?

Answered: 40  Skipped: 1
No
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Q21 Has the Committee faced any challenges or conflicts, and how were
these addressed and resolved?

Answered: 25  Skipped: 16
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Q22 Are there specific areas or skills where the Committee feels additional
training or support would be beneficial?

Answered: 19  Skipped: 22
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Q23 How much do you enjoy being on the Committee?

Answered: 39  Skipped: 2
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Q24 How much do you feel valued as a volunteer by the Board and DCSD

staff?

Answered: 39  Skipped: 2
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Q25 What would improve the experience?

Answered: 22  Skipped: 19
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Q26 Is there anything else you would like to share with the Board of
Education?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 24
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Q27 If you would like to be contacted or be available for further
conversation, you can leave your name here. It is an optional field.

Answered: 9  Skipped: 32
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